NC Board of Massage & Bodywork Therapy Approved School Programs: 2020 — 2021

SCHOOL CONTACT/TITLE ADDRESS PHONE FAX EMAIL/WEBSITE LIC#
1. | American & European Vladamir Bogatov 4322 Bland Road 919.790.9750 | 919.790.9751 | Bogatovaemcl@aol.com 00021
Massage Clinic Director Raleigh, NC 27609 www.raleighmassgecenter.com
2. | Asheville School of Shala Worsley 77 Walnut St 828.252.7377 | 828.258.2516 | shala@AshevilleMassageSchool.org | 00032
Massage & Yoga Program Director Asheville, NC 28801 www.AshevilleMassageSchool.org
3. | Carolina Massage Sara Owens 1812 Becketts Ridge Drive 919.964.1812 info@carolinamassageinstitute.com | 00046
Institute Program Director Hillsborough, NC 27278 www.carolinamassageinstitute.com
4. | Center for Massage Mike Williams 16 Eagle Street, Suite 100 828.658.0814 | 828.645.6799 | mike@centerformassage.com 00001
& Natural Health Program Director Asheville, NC 28801 www.centerformassage.com
5. | College of Wilmington Tiffany Sasser 3500 Oleander Dr, Ste 1111 910.763.4418 | 919.763.6103 | tsasser@collegeofwilmington.edu 00035
Program Director Wilmington, NC 28403 www.collegeofwilmington.edu
6. | NC Massage School, Inc | Kristie Hogan 20525 North Main Street 704.896.2636 admin@ncmassageschool.com 00026
Director of Cornelius, NC 28031 www.ncmassageschool.com
Education
7. | Kneaded Energy School | Shelley Johnson 321 W. Wendover Avenue 336.273.1260 | 336.273.6221 | Shelley@kneadedenergy.com 00036
of Massage Co-Director Greensboro, NC 27408 www.kneadedenergy.com
8. | Living Arts Institute Rhonda Wright 1100 S. Stratford Rd, Ste 200 336.774.7600 | 336.765.8851 | nwright@Iliving-arts-institute.com 00038
Program Director Winston Salem, NC 27013 www.living-arts-college.edu
9. | Maiden School of Renee Hicks 3546 US Hwy 321 S 828.428.4156 | n/a Renee_hicks@bellsouth.net 00042
Massage & Bodywork Program Director Maiden, NC 28650 (underscore)
Therapy
10. | Gwinnett College Deborah DiLalla 3200 Spring Forest Road, Ste 919.872.6386 | 919.855.8940 | ddilalla@gwinnettcollege.edu 0012
Program Director 214 www.gwinnettcollege.edu
Raleigh, NC 27616
11. | Miller Motte College Derek Hynds 5000 Market Street 910.392.4660 | 910.799.6224 | derek.hynds@faculty.miller- 00006
Program Director Wilmington, NC 28405 motte.edu
www.miller-motte.edu
13. | Miller Motte College Angela Joplin 3725 Ramsey Street 910.354.1900 | 910.354.1999 | angela.joplin@miller-motte.edu 00044
Program Director Fayetteville, NC 28311 www.miller-motte.edu
14. | North Carolina School Kimberly Williams 820 Tyvola Road Suite 203 980.224.8449 ncsabadmissions@gmail.com 00034

of Advanced Bodywork

Program Director

Charlotte, NC 28217

www.ncsab.com




15. | Southeastern Institute Kristopher Loretz 5250 Seventy-Seven Center Dr | 704.527.4979 | 704.527.3104 | kloretz@southeasterninstitute.edu 00016
Campus President Charlotte, NC 28217 www.southeasterninstitute.edu

16. | The Healing Arts & Keith Bouchard 2501 Blue Ridge Road 919.821.1444 | 919.821.9144 | natropath@aol.com 00025

Massage School Program Director Suite G-160 www. healingartsschool.com
Raleigh, NC 27607

17. | Therapeutic Massage Liz Chandler 726 East Boulevard 704.338.9660 | 704.523.4389 | guery@massagetraining.com 00018
Training Institute Director Charlotte, NC 28202 WWWw.massagetraining.com

18. | Western NC School of Hope DeVall 200 Charlotte Street 828.761.1553 info@wncmassageschool.com 0045

Massage

Program Director

Asheville, NC 28801

www.wncmassageschool.com
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